49612

PROOF OF MAILING NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORFEITURE OF CONTRACT

92 85 71 54 3 23

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath

300

I, RICHARD FAIRCLO, being first duly sworn, depose and say:

SS.

That I am the attorney for CALVIN E. McNARY and DIXIE I. McNARY, Husband and Wife, Seller under a Contract between CALVIN E. McNARY and DIXIE I. McNARY, Husband and Wife, as Sellers, and BRENDAN CAPITAL CORPORATION as Purchaser. A memorandum of said contract was recorded May 19, 1989, in Vol. M89, page 8680, Deed Records, Klamath County, Oregon, covering the following-described real property:

See Attached Exhibit "A."

て

TOGETHER with all improvements on said real property presently existing or which may be hereafter added to said real property.

I hereby certify that I mailed, by first class mail and by certified mail, return receipt requested, a copy of the attuched NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORFEITURE OF CONTRACT to the persons listed below, on the date and to the address idicated which was the last known address to the Seller, by placing said NOTICE in a sealed envelope, with postage fully paid thereon, and depositing the same in the United States Mail:

79 - 24	Date:	Person		가장 것 같은 것이 같은 것은 것 같은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것, 이는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것이다.
	8/21/92		apital Corporation	Address:
÷.,			T	
				Registered Agent 1420 Green Acres Road
1				Eugene, OR 97401-1753
			장애가 있는 것이 같아?	
5	3/21/92	Caleria a r	한 영화 방송 문제	inents) 0727 S

9737 Spring Lake Rd. Klamath Falls, OR 97603 26736

Vol.mg 2 Page 19096

Stals_

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this 21 day of Chiques F. 1992.

Notary Public of Oregon My Commission expires:

ALA : RICHARD FAIRCLO ATTORNEY AT LAW 280 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON 97501



EXHIBIT "A'

The following-described real property in Klamath County, Oregon:

Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, LESS & portion heretofore conveyed to the United States of America and LESS the Southerly 46 feet of the property herein conveyed and ALSO EXCEPT any portion lying within Spring Lake Road; ALSO SAVING AND EXCEPTING the following: Commencing at the Northwest corner of the NEINEL of Section 34, thence South, along the West boundary of the NEL Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; true point of beginning; thence South, 130 feet, more or less, to a point 23.00 feet North of the Southwest corner of the NEINEL of section; thence East, parallel to 770.2 feet to the true point of beginning.



26737

19097

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss

Filed fo	or record at n		Rich	ard Fairclo	21	st
UL	<u> </u>	A.D., 19 of	92_at <u>3:23</u> Deads	O'clockM., a	nd duly recorded in Vol. 19096	M92 day
FEE	\$15.00			Evelyn Bieh	County Clark	
	413.00			By <u>Lan</u>	lene Mull	지금 것 같아요. 그는 것 않는 것 같아요. 한 것
					INDE	XED
						<u>∠</u>

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

of	Nov.	Δ D 10	<u>Richard Fa</u> 92 at <u>3:23</u>		the10	th day
		of	at 	OclockP_M., and on Page	d duly recorded in Vol	<u></u>
FEE	\$55.00	일 수 있었다. 같은 아내는 같은 같은		Evelyn Biehn	- County Clerk	
					Sour - I Villand	no
(12) 展開 (14) 開始					이에서 전 것은 것은 것은 것을 것을 것이다. 이 같이	
1 : 동안 전 - 이왕은 전 - 이왕은 전						
		병에 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것				